CASE #ZA-08-25 

RE: Case #ZA-08-25 - Joseph Kay 

Variance Request 

CASE # ZA-08-25: This case is a request of James [sic] Kay 
who is pursuing relief from maximum square feet allowance 
for an accessory building. His request is for a (1,200') one 
thousand, two hundred square foot structure.  The property 
is located at 6785 Struthers Rd. Poland Township, Poland, 
Ohio known as Lot 3, parcel number 35-024-0-030.00-0 and is 
in a Residential-2 (R-2) zoning district. 

Registered Professional Reporter

APPEARANCES: